REF:
T TULO
SERI E:

TECNI CA:

ANC:
ANCHO:
ALTO
FONDG:

Papavento

00000231

Papavent o

Argal | ando no espacio
H erro forjado

2002

54 cm

52 cm

42 cm

http://emiliomarino.com/detalle_esculturas/1/231/

Page 1/1

Emilio Marifio
www.emiliomarino.com
contacto@emiliomarino.com
Tel : (+34) 653075948




